NEW-196-3 (7/2016)
PAGE 1 OF 4
Diameters:
4mm to 20mm
0.375” to 0.750”
Overall Length:
57mm to 104mm
3.00” to 4.00”

• Best chatter free tools for high removal rates when machining titanium
    (up to 2xD full slotting)
• 4 flute endmills with differential helix and variable pitch
• Large variety of corner radii
The new tools are available in the diameter range of 4 to 20 mm as well as
0.375” to 0.750” and are made from PVD coated grades IN2005 and IN1005,
providing long tool life when machining titanium.
UPDATED
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-196-3 (7/2016)
PAGE  2 OF 4
47D-3775R8RX02 IN2005 35-37 0.375 4 0.020 3.00 0.75 .375" Cyl
47D-377577RX02 IN2005 35-37 0.375 4 0.020 3.00 0.75 .375" W
47D-3775R8RX09 IN1005 35-37 0.375 4 0.090 3.00 0.75 .375" Cyl
47D-5010S4RX02 IN2005 35-37 0.500 4 0.023 3.00 1.00 .500" Cyl
47D-501078RX02 IN2005 35-37 0.500 4 0.023 3.00 1.00 .500" W
47D-5010S4RX12 IN1005 35-37 0.500 4 0.120 3.00 1.00 .500" Cyl
47D-6212S6RX02 IN2005 35-37 0.625 4 0.025 3.00 1.25 .625" Cyl
47D-621279RX02 IN2005 35-37 0.625 4 0.025 3.00 1.25 .625" W
47D-6212S6RX12 IN1005 35-37 0.625 4 0.120 3.00 1.25 .625" Cyl
47D-6212S6RX25 IN1005 35-37 0.625 4 0.250 3.00 1.25 .625" Cyl
47D-7515S7RX04 IN2005 35-37 0.750 4 0.040 4.00 1.50 .750" Cyl
47D-751584RX04 IN2005 35-37 0.750 4 0.040 4.00 1.50 .750" W
47D-7515S7RX06 IN1005 35-37 0.750 4 0.060 4.00 1.50 .750" Cyl
47D-7515S7RX12 IN1005 35-37 0.750 4 0.120 4.00 1.50 .750" Cyl
47D-7515S7RX25 IN1005 35-37 0.750 4 0.250 4.00 1.50 .750" Cyl
Designation Helix
(Deg)
D1
Diameter

a3°
a1≠a2≠a3≠a4
L1R
D2D1
35º
37º
L3
SERIES 47D_RX (INCH)
CorkscrewRampingChannelingShoulder
4-FLUTE ENDMILLS, DIFFERENT HELIX, CHAMFERED CUTTING
EDGES, VARIABLE PITCH FOR CHATTER DAMPENING
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-196-3 (7/2016)
PAGE  3 OF 4
47D00408T7RX570 35-37 4.000 4 0.200 57.00 8.00 6mm Cyl
47D00510T7RX570 35-37 5.000 4 0.200 57.00 10.00 6mm Cyl
47D00612T7RX570 35-37 6.000 4 0.200 57.00 12.00 6mm Cyl
47D00612WERX570 35-37 6.000 4 0.200 57.00 12.00 6MM W
47D01020T1RX720 35-37 10.000 4 0.500 72.00 20.00 10mm Cyl
47D01020W1RX720 35-37 10.000 4 0.500 72.00 20.00 10MM W
47D01224T2RX830 35-37 12.000 4 0.600 73.00 24.00 12mm Cyl
47D01224W2RX830 35-37 12.000 4 0.600 73.00 24.00 12MM W
47D01632T3RX920 35-37 16.000 4 0.800 92.00 32.00 16mm Cyl
47D01632W3RX920 35-37 16.000 4 0.800 92.00 32.00 16MM W
47D02040T4RX104 35-37 20.000 4 1.000 104.00 40.00 20mm Cyl
47D02040W4RX104 35-37 20.000 4 1.000 104.00 40.00 20MM W
Designation Helix
(Deg)
D1
Diameter